1217
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Specifications and availability
subject to change.

(97)
9
Ordering Information
SSF R 90 A
| | | |
 Series SSF R = UL Operating Mode 90 Operating Voltage
Universal Recognized Multiple modes - (+10%, –15%)
Timer Component On-Delay A = 120VAC, 50/60 Hz.
Off-Delay B = 240VAC, 50/60 Hz.
Interval E = 24VAC, 50/60 Hz.
Latching Interval F = 48VAC, 50/60 Hz.
N = 48VDC
O =24VDC
P = 125VDC
X = No factory-
installed relay.†
† Voltage determined by customer-supplied relay. Only relays that operate
on the above-listed voltages should be used. Timer operation using
other relay voltages is not recommended.
Authorized distributors are likely to stock the following:
SSFR90A
SSFR90X
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  SSFR90P  SSFR90A  SSFR90X  SSFR90B  SSFR90N  SSFR90O